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DFCS-Department of Family and Children 
Services  
 

DHS-Department of Human Service 

DPOC-Designated Point of Contact 
 

EPAC- Educational Programming, Assessment 
and Consultation 
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Child Welfare/GA DHS 
 
Bakon, Latrice 
ILP, Region6 
ILS 
latrice.bakon@dhs.ga.gov  
478-319-7330 
 
Dunson, Makeba 
EPAC, Region 4 
EPAC 
Makeba.dunson@dhs.ga.gov  
404-354-1098 
 

K-12, Georgia DOE 
 
Ayers, Debera 
Talbot County 
dayers@talbot.k12.ga.us   
 
Brown, Alison 
Meriwether County 
Foster Care Liaison 
alison.brown@mcssga.org  
706-441-0601, ext. 1052 
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Buford, Stephanie 
Peach County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
mmarshall@peachschools.org  
478-825-5933 
 
Carter, Jenie 
Talbot County 
Foster Care Liaison 
jcarterii@talbot.k12.ga.us  
706-665-8528 
 
Evans, Jessica 
Monroe County 
Foster Care Liaison 
jessica.evans@mcschools.org  
478-994-2031 
Evans, Jessica 
Monroe County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
jessica.evans@mcschools.org  
478-994-2031 
 
Giles, Ingrid 
Howard High School 
School Counselor 
ingrid.giles@bcsdk12.net  
478-501-0132 
Johnson, Melissa 
Spalding County 
melissa.johnson@gscs.org  
 
Jones, Danielle 
Bibb County 
Foster Care Liaison 
danielle.jones@bcsdk12.net  
478-765-8651 
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Lane, Patricia 
Houston County 
Foster Care Liaison 
patricia.lane@hcbe.net  
478-741-3610 
Lane, Patricia 
Houston County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
patricia.lane@hcbe.net  
478-741-3610 
 
Madonna, Alissa 
Jasper County 
Foster Care Liaison 
amadonna@jasper.k12.ga.us  
706-468-6350, ext. 133 
Mor�mer, Sharda 
Griffin-Spalding County 
sharda.mor�mer@gscs.org  
770-229-3700 
 
Pike, Mandi 
Troup County 
Foster Care Liaison 
pikemh@troup.org  
706-812-7900 
Stubbs, Stephanie 
Dublin City 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
stephanie.stubbs@dcsirish.com  
478-353-8000 
 
Wortham, Shanitra 
Troup County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
worthamsr@troup.org  
706-812-7900 
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Higher Education 
 
Boyd-Gomez, Donna 
West Georgia Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
donna.boyd@westgatech.edu  
 
Dorton, Alicia 
Gordon State 
USG-DPOC 
aliciad@gordonstate.edu  
678-359-5585 
 
Felton, Andrew 
Fort Valley State University 
USG-DPOC 
feltona@fvsu.edu  
478-825-6174 
 
Holmes, Ruby 
Central Georgia Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
rhamb-holmes@centralgatech.edu  
478-218-3229 
 
Hursey, Ashley 
Gordon State 
USG-Other 
ashleyh@gordonstate.edu  
Mar�n, Elaine 
Middle Georgia State University 
USG-DPOC 
elaine.mar�n@mga.edu  
Walker, Alicia 
Central Georgia Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
alwalker@centralgatech.edu  
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